
CODE 

-

HDFBSB 

AHFBSB 

ASFBSB 

OFFBSB 

AOFBSB 

HDBBSB 

AHBBSB 

ASBBSB 

HDBBSG 

AHBBSG 

ASBBSG 

HDTKSB 

AHTKSB 

ASTKSB 

HDTKSG 

AHTKSG 

ASTKSG 

HDCCSB 

HDCCSG 

HDVBSG 

ASVBSG 

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 

STIPEND MASTER FILE 

2022-23

DESCRIPTION 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR FOOTBALL 

HEAD COACH--BOYS 

ASSISTANT HEAD--BOYS 

ASSISTANT -BOYS 

OFF SEASON--BOYS 

ASSISTANT OFF SEASON--BOYS 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR BASKETBALL 

HEAD COACH--BOYS 

ASSISTANT HEAD-BOYS 

ASSISTANT -BOYS 

HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ASSISTANT HEAD--GIRLS 

ASSISTANT--GIRLS 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR TRACK 

HEAD COACH-BOYS 

ASSISTANT HEAD-BOYS 

ASSISTANT--BOYS 

HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ASSISTANT HEAD--GIRLS 

ASSISTANT--GIRLS 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR CROSS COUNTRY 

HEAD COACH--BOYS 

HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR VOLLEYBALL 

HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ASSISTANT--GIRLS 

- -

AMOUNT 

22-23

4,729 

2,568 

2,162 

1,622 

1,218 

4,729 

1,892 

1,757 

4,729 

1,892 

1,757 

2,298 

1,892 

1,757 

2,298 

1,892 

1,757 

676 

676 

- -

1,757 

1,488 

STIPEND SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 
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CODE 

HDFPSG 

ASFPSG 

HDSPSG 

ASSPSG 

HDBSSB 

ASBSSB 

HDSCSB 

ASSCSB 

--

HDSCSG 

ASSCSG 

HDSWSM 

HDTNSM 

HDGFSM 

-

HDBWSM 

CHERSG 

CHERSJ 

DRILSG 

DRILSJ 

PEPCSG 

DESCRIPTION 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR SOFTBALL FAST PITCH 

HEAD COACH--GIRLS 
- -

ASSIST ANT--GI RLS 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR SOFTBALL SLOW PITCH 

HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ASSISTANT -GIRLS 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR BASEBALL 

HEAD COACH--BOYS 

ASSISTANT -BOYS 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR SOCCER 

HEAD COACH--BOYS 

ASSISTANT--BOYS 

-

HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ASSISTANT--GIRLS 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR SWIMMING 

HEAD COACH--MIXED 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR TENNIS 

HEAD COACH--MIXED 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR GOLF 

HEAD COACH--MIXED 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR BOWLING 

HEAD COACH--MIXED 

ATHLETICS--SENIOR SPONSORS 

CHEERLEADER 

CHEERLEADER--JUNIOR VARSITY 

DRILL TEAM 

DRILL TEAM--JUNIOR VARSITY 

PEP CLUB 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

******* 

AMOUNT 

22-23

2,298 

1,757 

2,298 

1,757 

2,298 

1,757 

1,757 

1,488 

1,757 

1,488 

1,944 

582 

582 

--

582 

2,298 

2,298 

2,298 

2,298 

2,298 

STIPEND SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

ATHLETICS--MIDDLE FOOTBALL 

HDFTMB HEAD COACH--BOYS 
---- --

ASFTMB ASSISTANT --BOYS 

ATHLETICS--MIDDLE BASKETBALL 

HDBBMB HEAD COACH--BOYS 

ASBBMB ASSISTANT--BOYS 

HDBBMG HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ASBBMG ASSISTANT--GIRLS 

ATHLETICS--MIDDLE TRACK 

HDTKMB HEAD COACH--BOYS 

HDTKMG HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ATHLETICS--MIDDLE VOLLEYBALL 
-

HDVBMG HEAD COACH--GIRLS 

ASVBMG ASSISTANT--GIRLS 

ATHLETICS--MIDDLE SOCCER 

HDSCMM HEAD COACH--MIXED 

ATHLETICS--MIDDLE TENNIS 

HDTNMM HEAD COACH--MIXED 

ATHLETICS--MIDDLE GOLF 

HDGFMM HEAD COACH--MIXED 

ATHLETICS--MIDDLE SPONSORS 

CHERMG CHEERLEADER 

DRILMG DRILL TEAM 

PEPCMG PEP CLUB 

AMOUNT 

22-23

1,757 
--

******* 

******* 

******* 

810 

1,757 

810 

1,757 

810 

1,757 

1,757 

1,488 

608 

1,488 

582 

582 

1,218 

1,218 

1,218 

STIPEND SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

INSTRUCTION--SENIOR 

BANDDS BAND DIRECTOR 
f-- - -

BANDAS BAND ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

DPTCHR DEPARTMENT CHAIR 

DRAMA1 DRAMA--1 

DRAMA2 DRAMA-2 

DUTYAP EXTRA DUTY-AM/PM--SIP 

DUTYLN EXTRA DUTY--SCHOOL HOURS 

JRNLSM JOURNALISM 

INSTRUCTION--MIDDLE 

BANDDM BAND DIRECTOR 

ORCHDR ORCHESTRA DIRECTOR 

-
DPTCHR DEPARTMENT CHAIR 

DUTYAP EXTRA DUTY--AM/PM 

DUTYLN EXTRA DUTY--SCHOOL HOURS 

NWSPPR NEWSPAPER 

YRBOOK YEARBOOK 

INSTRUCTION--ELEMENTARY 

DUTYPG VOLUNTEER LUNCH/ PLAYGROUND 

ADMINISTRATIVE CAR ALLOWANCES 

CAR-01 CAR ALLOWANCE--ELEM PRINCIPAL 

CAR-02 CAR ALLOWANCE--ELEM VICE-PRINCIPAL 

CAR-03 CAR ALLOWANCE--MIDDLE PRINCIPAL 

CAR-04 CAR ALLOWANCE-MIDDLE VICE- PRINCIPAL 

CAR-05 CAR ALLOWANCE--SENIOR PRINCIPAL.DIRECTORS 

CAR-06 CAR ALLOWANCE-SENIOR VICE-PRINCIPAL 

CAR-07 CAR ALLOWANCE-PROCUREMENT 

CAR-08 CAR ALLOWANCE-VARIOUS 

CAR-09 CAR ALLOWANCE-SUPERVISORS-SPECIALISTS 

CAR-10 CAR ALLOWANCE-ELEM MAGNET PRIN,CARE 

CAR-11 CAR ALLOWANCE--VOCATIONAL 

CAR-13 CAR ALLOWANCE-VARIOUS 

-

AMOUNT 

22-23

� 

2,365 

1,147 

1,147 

2,298 

2,635 

2,635 

2,500 

2,365 

1,351 

-

1,147 

2,635 

2,635 

676 

1,351 

1,687 

451 

185 

640-
272

720 

362 

480 

960 

601 

500 

529 

1,200 

STIPEND SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 
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CODE DESCRIPTION 

MISCELLANEOUS 

AEPT12 ALTERNATIVE ED PLACEMENT TEAM - ELEMENTARY 

AEPT25 ALTERNATIVE ED PLACEMENT TEAM - SECONDARY 

CUSTDL CUSTODIAL ENROLLMENT ALLOWANCE 

NO-MED DECLINED MEDICAL COVERAGE 

CENSUS CENSUS STIPEND--PRINCIPALS 

EDU-01 EDUCATIONAL STIPEND--MASTERS+30 

EDU-02 EDUCATIONAL STIPEND--MASTERS+60 

EDU-03 EDUCATIONAL STIPEND--DOCTORA TE 

EDU-04 EDUCATIONAL/TEACHER/DOCTOR 

EDU-05 EDUCATIONAL/TEACHER/NATL BOARD 

EDU-06 EDUCATIONAL/NURSES+12 

EDU-07 EDUCATIONAL/NURSES+24 

EDU-08 EDUCATIONAL/NURSES+36 

FSMGRS FOOD SERVICE--MANAGER CERTI Fl CATION 

SECR01 SECRETARIAL--BACHELOR 

SECR02 SECRETARIAL--ASSOCIATE 

SECR03 SECURITY--BACHELOR 

SECURT SECURITY 

SIXPRD ADDITIONAL CLASS 

TAP4 MENTOR TEACHER 

TAP9 MASTER TEACHER 

TOPOUT TOP OUT 

Paid as a lump sum at the end of the season 

, 

******* 

AMOUNT 

22-23

1,250 

2,500 

Various 

0 

Various 

1,500 

2,000 

3,000 

500 

3,000 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

654 

500 

250 

600 

Various 

Various 

5,000 

10,000 

Various 

STIPEND SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 
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